
North Linn Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2013     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph 50°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     1    3    6   11   15   28   37   =  36      16:48      1:40
    2   Center Point-Urbana            4   13   24   35   36   53   67   = 112      17:38      1:30
    3   Mid-Prairie                   16   19   26   29   40   46   58   = 130      17:51      0:47
    4   Marion                         9   21   22   30   48   54   92   = 130      17:46      1:24
    5   Williamsburg                   8   31   39   43   52   65   66   = 173      18:01      1:28
    6   Vinton-Shellsburg             20   23   33   41   62   78  104   = 179      18:06      1:00
    7   Tipton                         2   25   50   61   76   94   96   = 214      18:04      2:38
    8   Solon                         14   42   44   57   75   80        = 232      18:22      1:31
    9   Mount Pleasant                 7   38   59   63   69   81   82   = 236      18:16      1:56
   10   Turkey Valley                 12   34   51   60   87             = 244      18:23      2:09
   11   South Winneshiek              17   18   68   72   73   95        = 248      18:22      1:24
   12   Iowa City Regina              10   47   55   56   85   88  103   = 253      18:26      2:17
   13   Cascade                        5   27   70   89  102  105  108   = 293      18:34      3:05
   14   Bellevue Marquette            32   71   74   79   84   93   97   = 340      18:54      1:20
   15   Benton Community              64   77   83   86   98   99  100   = 408      19:16      1:00
   16   Springville-Central City      49   91  101  109  110             = 460      20:07      3:17
   17   HLV                           45  107  111  114  116             = 493      22:07      8:20
   18   Beckman Catholic              90  106  112  113  115             = 536      21:36      3:52

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Independence, Maquoketa Valley, Midland

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Michael Melchert  SR Monticello           15:49  5:06
   2   2 Eric Lenz         JR Tipton               16:23  5:16
   3   3 Ben Ahlrichs      SR Monticello           16:38  5:21
   4   4 Josh Yeager       JR Center Point-Urba    16:41  5:22
   5   5 Preston Kauder    JR Cascade              16:44  5:23
   6   6 Jordan Loes       SO Monticello           16:51  5:25
   7   7 Logan Murray      FR Mount Pleasant       16:53  5:26
   8   8 Cullen Turner     SR Williamsburg         17:02  5:29
   9   9 Colton Forster    JR Marion               17:02  5:29
  10  10 Erik Duethman     SR Iowa City Regina     17:07  5:31
  11  11 Matt Manternach   SO Monticello           17:12  5:32
  12  12 Ryan Izer         JR Turkey Valley        17:16  5:34
  13  13 Michael Marshall  JR Center Point-Urba    17:21  5:35
  14  14 Patrick McGill    SR Solon                17:28  5:37
  15  15 Derek Manternach  SO Monticello           17:29  5:38
  16  16 Jared Draper      JR Mid-Prairie          17:31  5:38
  17  17 Nathan Meyer      SR South Winneshiek     17:34  5:39
  18  18 Devin Franzen     SR South Winneshiek     17:34  5:39
  19  19 Ty Feigenspan     SR Mid-Prairie          17:40  5:41
  20  20 Derek Dinderman   JR Vinton-Shellsburg    17:42  5:42
  21  21 Jacob Manderschei SO Marion               17:42  5:42
  22  22 Hunter Reifschnei JR Marion               17:43  5:42
  23  23 Jordan Evans      JR Vinton-Shellsburg    17:45  5:43
  24  24 Adam Millikin     SR Center Point-Urba    17:50  5:44
  25  25 Matt Pelzer       SO Tipton               17:50  5:44
  26  26 Ryan Errthum      SO Mid-Prairie          17:51  5:45
  27  27 Dolphin Levi      SR Cascade              17:53  5:45
  28  28 Anthony Kinley    SR Monticello           17:53  5:45
  29  29 Zeb Schwartz      SR Mid-Prairie          17:55  5:46
  30  30 Jordan Garthwaite JR Marion               17:57  5:47
  31  31 Warren Jennings   JR Williamsburg         17:57  5:47
  32  32 Lucas Schmidt     JR Bellevue Marquett    18:01  5:48
  33  33 Jonah Blix        SO Vinton-Shellsburg    18:02  5:48
  34  34 Steven Landa      SR Turkey Valley        18:04  5:49
  35  35 Wyatt Gatrost     SO Center Point-Urba    18:08  5:50
  36  36 Kevin Ockenfels   SO Center Point-Urba    18:11  5:51
  37  37 Zach Holmes       SO Monticello           18:12  5:52
  38  38 Jack Pieper       FR Mount Pleasant       18:14  5:52
  39  39 Bailey Westfall   SO Williamsburg         18:16  5:53
  40  40 Cade Miller       SO Mid-Prairie          18:18  5:53
  41  41 Nolan Sagan       SR Vinton-Shellsburg    18:18  5:54
  42  42 Simon Duster      SO Solon                18:19  5:54
  43  43 Trent Allison     JR Williamsburg         18:20  5:54
  44  44 Taylor Walkner    SR Solon                18:22  5:55
  45  45 Rhett Thys        SR HLV                  18:22  5:55
  46  46 Andrew Schwartz   FR Mid-Prairie          18:25  5:56
  47  47 Tj Schott         JR Iowa City Regina     18:26  5:56
  48  48 Maverick Miller   FR Marion               18:26  5:56
  49  49 Sam Lorimer       FR Springville-Centr    18:27  5:56
  50  50 Cory Mueller      JR Tipton               18:28  5:57
  51  51 Nathan Suell      JR Turkey Valley        18:29  5:57
  52  52 Jake Mathahs      SR Williamsburg         18:30  5:57
  53  53 Ulysses Grant     SR Center Point-Urba    18:33  5:58
  54  54 Salem Snoop       SO Marion               18:35  5:59
  55  55 Ben Felderman     JR Iowa City Regina     18:35  5:59
  56  56 Emilio Tovar      SO Iowa City Regina     18:37  5:59
  57  57 Josh Prybil       JR Solon                18:39  6:00
  58  58 Jonah Van Roekel  SR Mid-Prairie          18:40  6:00
  59  59 Ryan Hutchinson   FR Mount Pleasant       18:40  6:01
  60  60 Nick Meirick      SR Turkey Valley        18:41  6:01
  61  61 Mark Becker       SO Tipton               18:41  6:01
  62  62 Max Wehage        JR Vinton-Shellsburg    18:42  6:01
  63  63 Adam Bodenham     FR Mount Pleasant       18:42  6:01
  64  64 Trevor Hartz      JR Benton Community     18:43  6:02
  65  65 Jesse Bruer       JR Williamsburg         18:44  6:02
  66  66 Josh Zollinger    JR Williamsburg         18:44  6:02
  67     Sam Reilly        SR Midland              18:45  6:02
  68  67 Bradan Hansen     SO Center Point-Urba    18:46  6:02
  69  68 Danon Hageman     SR South Winneshiek     18:47  6:03

  70  69 Josh Beelman      JR Mount Pleasant       18:49  6:04
  71     Michael Lueken    SO Edgewood-Colesbur    18:53  6:05
  72  70 Marty Knepper     FR Cascade              18:54  6:05
  73  71 Karter Kilburg    JR Bellevue Marquett    18:55  6:05
  74  72 Alex Upton        SR South Winneshiek     18:57  6:06
  75  73 Brian Kleppe      SR South Winneshiek     18:58  6:06
  76  74 Logan Schroeder   JR Bellevue Marquett    18:59  6:07
  77  75 Keegan Hess       SO Solon                19:00  6:07
  78  76 Kody Wallick      SR Tipton               19:01  6:07
  79     Tyler Fisher      SR Edgewood-Colesbur    19:03  6:08
  80  77 Adison Steinford  FR Benton Community     19:10  6:10
  81  78 Quinton Guenther  SO Vinton-Shellsburg    19:12  6:11
  82  79 Kelby Mueller     SO Bellevue Marquett    19:13  6:11
  83  80 Joe Regan         SO Solon                19:14  6:11
  84  81 Alex Warren       FR Mount Pleasant       19:15  6:12
  85  82 Dalton Krum       FR Mount Pleasant       19:17  6:12
  86  83 Tate Buck         SO Benton Community     19:20  6:14
  87  84 Sam Peters        FR Bellevue Marquett    19:21  6:14
  88  85 Nick Green        JR Iowa City Regina     19:24  6:15
  89  86 Zach Steffen      SO Benton Community     19:25  6:15
  90  87 Nathan Herold     JR Turkey Valley        19:26  6:15
  91  88 Ian Kron          JR Iowa City Regina     19:27  6:16
  92  89 Connor Otting     FR Cascade              19:28  6:16
  93  90 Skye Miller       JR Beckman Catholic     19:30  6:17
  94  91 Brady Barner      SO Springville-Centr    19:38  6:19
  95  92 Austin Yirkovsky  JR Marion               19:40  6:20
  96  93 Lucas Frank       JR Bellevue Marquett    19:42  6:20
  97  94 Dan Charette      SR Tipton               19:42  6:20
  98  95 Kevin Davis       JR South Winneshiek     19:42  6:20
  99  96 Malte Hermann     SR Tipton               19:42  6:21
 100  97 Michael Peters    JR Bellevue Marquett    19:43  6:21
 101  98 Colton Miller     JR Benton Community     19:43  6:21
 102  99 Keaton Sherwood   JR Benton Community     19:47  6:22
 103 100 Keaton Kline      SO Benton Community     19:49  6:23
 104 101 Levi Flitsch      FR Springville-Centr    19:49  6:23
 105 102 Justin McDermott  SO Cascade              19:49  6:23
 106     Joey Zieser       FR Independence         19:50  6:23
 107 103 Derek Burger      SO Iowa City Regina     19:54  6:24
 108 104 Shay Dulin        SO Vinton-Shellsburg    19:59  6:26
 109 105 Jake Recker       SO Cascade              20:09  6:29
 110 106 Ben Kuhlmann      SR Beckman Catholic     20:18  6:32
 111     Cade Saeugling    FR Independence         20:25  6:34
 112 107 Isaiah Ehrenberge FR HLV                  20:42  6:40
 113 108 Sam McDermott     SR Cascade              20:48  6:42
 114 109 Garrett Wolf      SO Springville-Centr    20:57  6:45
 115     Mitch Evens       JR Independence         21:33  6:56
 116 110 Tucker Nelson     FR Springville-Centr    21:44  7:00
 117 111 Michael Davis     FR HLV                  21:56  7:04
 118     Matt Aller        FR Alburnett            21:57  7:04
 119 112 Adam Fallon       SR Beckman Catholic     21:58  7:04
 120     Ryan Depascalis   SO Alburnett            22:01  7:05
 121 113 Cameron Corkery   SR Beckman Catholic     22:51  7:21
 122 114 David Williams    JR HLV                  22:53  7:22
 123 115 Carl Schneider    SO Beckman Catholic     23:22  7:31
 124     Koda Kreutner     SO Maquoketa Valley     23:26  7:32
 125     Colin Kirchhoff   SO Independence         23:55  7:42
 126     Bryant Meyer-Kemp FR Maquoketa Valley     25:54  8:20
 127 116 Peyton Simmons    FR HLV                  26:42  8:36
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  1) Monticello                        Score =   36
    1    Michael Melchert, SR           15:49  5:06
    3    Ben Ahlrichs, SR               16:38  5:21
    6    Jordan Loes, SO                16:51  5:25
   11    Matt Manternach, SO            17:12  5:32
   15    Derek Manternach, SO           17:29  5:38
   28    Anthony Kinley, SR             17:53  5:45
   37    Zach Holmes, SO                18:12  5:52

  2) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  112
    4    Josh Yeager, JR                16:41  5:22
   13    Michael Marshall, JR           17:21  5:35
   24    Adam Millikin, SR              17:50  5:44
   35    Wyatt Gatrost, SO              18:08  5:50
   36    Kevin Ockenfels, SO            18:11  5:51
   53    Ulysses Grant, SR              18:33  5:58
   67    Bradan Hansen, SO              18:46  6:02

  3) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  130
   16    Jared Draper, JR               17:31  5:38
   19    Ty Feigenspan, SR              17:40  5:41
   26    Ryan Errthum, SO               17:51  5:45
   29    Zeb Schwartz, SR               17:55  5:46
   40    Cade Miller, SO                18:18  5:53
   46    Andrew Schwartz, FR            18:25  5:56
   58    Jonah Van Roekel, SR           18:40  6:00

  4) Marion                            Score =  130
    9    Colton Forster, JR             17:02  5:29
   21    Jacob Manderscheid, SO         17:42  5:42
   22    Hunter Reifschneider, JR       17:43  5:42
   30    Jordan Garthwaite, JR          17:57  5:47
   48    Maverick Miller, FR            18:26  5:56
   54    Salem Snoop, SO                18:35  5:59
   92    Austin Yirkovsky, JR           19:40  6:20

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  173
    8    Cullen Turner, SR              17:02  5:29
   31    Warren Jennings, JR            17:57  5:47
   39    Bailey Westfall, SO            18:16  5:53
   43    Trent Allison, JR              18:20  5:54
   52    Jake Mathahs, SR               18:30  5:57
   65    Jesse Bruer, JR                18:44  6:02
   66    Josh Zollinger, JR             18:44  6:02

  6) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  179
   20    Derek Dinderman, JR            17:42  5:42
   23    Jordan Evans, JR               17:45  5:43
   33    Jonah Blix, SO                 18:02  5:48
   41    Nolan Sagan, SR                18:18  5:54
   62    Max Wehage, JR                 18:42  6:01
   78    Quinton Guenther, SO           19:12  6:11
  104    Shay Dulin, SO                 19:59  6:26

  7) Tipton                            Score =  214
    2    Eric Lenz, JR                  16:23  5:16
   25    Matt Pelzer, SO                17:50  5:44
   50    Cory Mueller, JR               18:28  5:57
   61    Mark Becker, SO                18:41  6:01
   76    Kody Wallick, SR               19:01  6:07
   94    Dan Charette, SR               19:42  6:20
   96    Malte Hermann, SR              19:42  6:21

  8) Solon                             Score =  232
   14    Patrick McGill, SR             17:28  5:37
   42    Simon Duster, SO               18:19  5:54
   44    Taylor Walkner, SR             18:22  5:55
   57    Josh Prybil, JR                18:39  6:00
   75    Keegan Hess, SO                19:00  6:07
   80    Joe Regan, SO                  19:14  6:11

  9) Mount Pleasant                    Score =  236
    7    Logan Murray, FR               16:53  5:26
   38    Jack Pieper, FR                18:14  5:52
   59    Ryan Hutchinson, FR            18:40  6:01
   63    Adam Bodenham, FR              18:42  6:01
   69    Josh Beelman, JR               18:49  6:04
   81    Alex Warren, FR                19:15  6:12
   82    Dalton Krum, FR                19:17  6:12

 10) Turkey Valley                     Score =  244
   12    Ryan Izer, JR                  17:16  5:34
   34    Steven Landa, SR               18:04  5:49
   51    Nathan Suell, JR               18:29  5:57
   60    Nick Meirick, SR               18:41  6:01
   87    Nathan Herold, JR              19:26  6:15

 11) South Winneshiek                  Score =  248
   17    Nathan Meyer, SR               17:34  5:39
   18    Devin Franzen, SR              17:34  5:39
   68    Danon Hageman, SR              18:47  6:03
   72    Alex Upton, SR                 18:57  6:06
   73    Brian Kleppe, SR               18:58  6:06
   95    Kevin Davis, JR                19:42  6:20

 12) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  253
   10    Erik Duethman, SR              17:07  5:31
   47    Tj Schott, JR                  18:26  5:56
   55    Ben Felderman, JR              18:35  5:59
   56    Emilio Tovar, SO               18:37  5:59
   85    Nick Green, JR                 19:24  6:15
   88    Ian Kron, JR                   19:27  6:16
  103    Derek Burger, SO               19:54  6:24

 13) Cascade                           Score =  293
    5    Preston Kauder, JR             16:44  5:23
   27    Dolphin Levi, SR               17:53  5:45
   70    Marty Knepper, FR              18:54  6:05
   89    Connor Otting, FR              19:28  6:16
  102    Justin McDermott, SO           19:49  6:23
  105    Jake Recker, SO                20:09  6:29
  108    Sam McDermott, SR              20:48  6:42

 14) Bellevue Marquette                Score =  340
   32    Lucas Schmidt, JR              18:01  5:48
   71    Karter Kilburg, JR             18:55  6:05
   74    Logan Schroeder, JR            18:59  6:07
   79    Kelby Mueller, SO              19:13  6:11
   84    Sam Peters, FR                 19:21  6:14
   93    Lucas Frank, JR                19:42  6:20
   97    Michael Peters, JR             19:43  6:21

 15) Benton Community                  Score =  408
   64    Trevor Hartz, JR               18:43  6:02
   77    Adison Steinford, FR           19:10  6:10
   83    Tate Buck, SO                  19:20  6:14
   86    Zach Steffen, SO               19:25  6:15
   98    Colton Miller, JR              19:43  6:21
   99    Keaton Sherwood, JR            19:47  6:22
  100    Keaton Kline, SO               19:49  6:23

 16) Springville-Central City          Score =  460
   49    Sam Lorimer, FR                18:27  5:56
   91    Brady Barner, SO               19:38  6:19
  101    Levi Flitsch, FR               19:49  6:23
  109    Garrett Wolf, SO               20:57  6:45
  110    Tucker Nelson, FR              21:44  7:00

 17) HLV                               Score =  493
   45    Rhett Thys, SR                 18:22  5:55
  107    Isaiah Ehrenberger, FR         20:42  6:40
  111    Michael Davis, FR              21:56  7:04
  114    David Williams, JR             22:53  7:22
  116    Peyton Simmons, FR             26:42  8:36

 18) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  536
   90    Skye Miller, JR                19:30  6:17
  106    Ben Kuhlmann, SR               20:18  6:32
  112    Adam Fallon, SR                21:58  7:04
  113    Cameron Corkery, SR            22:51  7:21
  115    Carl Schneider, SO             23:22  7:31

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
  118    Matt Aller, FR              21:57     7:04
  120    Ryan Depascalis, SO         22:01     7:05

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   71    Michael Lueken, SO          18:53     6:05
   79    Tyler Fisher, SR            19:03     6:08

 Independence
  106    Joey Zieser, FR             19:50     6:23
  111    Cade Saeugling, FR          20:25     6:34
  115    Mitch Evens, JR             21:33     6:56
  125    Colin Kirchhoff, SO         23:55     7:42

 Maquoketa Valley
  124    Koda Kreutner, SO           23:26     7:32
  126    Bryant Meyer-Kemp, FR       25:54     8:20

 Midland
   67    Sam Reilly, SR              18:45     6:02
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